| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

0.06 if

0.02f

0.1}

0.08klf

004;

......................................................................

262
2.983
1.036

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

262
2.983
1.036

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

262
2.983
1.036

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

LY S

1T 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Entries 262

0.3ty Mean 2.809
Std Dev 0.9984

___________________________________________ Entries 262

0.25 Mean 2.809

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

0.2

0.15

..................................................................

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

—s— DQM_TT__originalREDO100
—e— DQM_TT__originalREDO100f
—w— DQM_TT__originalREDO100fb

TS SRt SR SRS S Mean 7.069 : ; Mean 0.5687
§ Std Dev 4775 O S Std Dev 0.8566
Entries 262 : Entries 262
............ - S [ V TR 7.069 0.5 -t Mean 0.5687
; Std Dev 4.775 i ; ; ; ; ! |Std Dev 0.8566
Entries 262 Entries 262
: 04 feeees foeeeee feeeees =
________________________________________ Mean 7.069 i : : : : : Mean 0.5687
: Std Dev 4775 i : : : : . | std Dev 0.8566
: 0.3 AR Broneeees Broeeee Broeene e oo Freeee ]

0 10 20

30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

s e

0.1

TRYA)

09501620 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


